Description
HEDX-65XX series
The HEDX-65XX series are high
performance two and three channel
optical incremental encoders. These
encoders emphasize high reliability,
high resolution and easy assembly.
Each encoder contains a lensed LED

(0.714)
2
Ordering Information for 2CH and 3CH Encoder Modules
* This is a popular option with short lead time
HEDS-65
Available Options
Option
Through Hole
0 - None
5 - 13.3 mm (0.525 in.)
Resolution(Cycles/Rev)
A - 500
B - 1000*
J - 1024*
Shaft Diameter
05 - 3/16 in. 10 - 5/8 in.
06 - 1/4 in.* 11 - 4 mm*
08 - 3/8 in. 12 - 6 mm
09 - 1/2in. 13 - 8 mm
Outputs
0 - 2 Channel
4 - 3 Channel
Part No.
   05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13
HEDS-6500#  A  • • • • • • • •
  B  • • • • • • • •
  J  • • • • • • • •
HEDS-6505#  A
  B    • •
  J    •
HEDS-6540#  A  • • • • • • • •
  B  • • • • • • • •
  J  • • • • • • • •
HEDS-6545#  A   •  •
  B   •
  J  •  •
Options
Encoders Metal Codewheel (up to 100°C)
3
HEDM-65
Available Options
Option
Through Hole
0 - None
5 - 13.3 mm (0.525 in.)
Resolution(Cycles/Rev)
T - 2000
U - 2048 2 Channel only
Shaft Diameter
05 - 3/16 in. 10 - 5/8 in.
06 - 1/4 in. 11 - 4 mm
08 - 3/8 in. 12 - 6 mm
09 - 1/2in. 13 - 8 mm
Outputs
0 - 2 Channel
4 - 3 Channel
Part No.
   05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13
HEDM-6500#  T   • •
  U   •      •
HEDM-6505#  T  • •
  U        •
HEDM-6540#  T       •  •
HEDM-6545#  T
Options
HEDL-65
Available Options
Option
Through Hole
0 - None
5 - 13.3 mm (0.525 in.)
Resolution(Cycles/Rev)
A - 500